
13:30-17:45 

9:30-12:05

13:15-15:50

17:00-19:00 

9:30-12:05

13:15-15:50 
  

20 May:     
Workshop Student Researchers 

Guillaume BEAULAC (Yale)
Catherine MIRICHEN ROBB (Glasgow)

Natalie FLETCHER (Concordia)
Gideom  DISHON (Pennsylvania)
AndréeAndrée-Anne CORMIER (UdeM)

Marc-Kevin DAOUST & Félix SCHNELLER (UdeM)

21 May:
Panel on Affective dimension of education

Justin D’ARMS (Ohio State University)
Bruce MAXWELL (UQTR)
Sarah STROUD (McGill)

Panel on Panel on Just educational aims
Michael BRADY (Glasgow)

Samantha BRENNAN and Jennifer EPP (Western)
Meira LEVINSON (Harvard)

Cocktail 
 Table ronde sur Laïcité et éducation 

Soumaya MESTIRI (Tunis)
Christian NADEChristian NADEAU (UdeM)

Marc-Antoine DILHAC (UdeM)
 

22 May:
Panel on Civic education 

Harry BRIGHOUSE (Wisconsin)
Victoria COSTA (College of William and Mary)

Blain NEUFELD (MilBlain NEUFELD (Milwaukee)

Panel on Access to education 
Sarah HANNAN (Manitoba)
Kevin MCDONOUGH (McGill)
Daniel WEINSTOCK (McGill)

 


